
Date Day Org Event Venue

05/02/2022 Sat Munster

Munster U14 to U16 Indoor Championships - Day 1 & Jnr, U23, Snr & Masters 

Walks & 3k Nenagh

06/02/2022 Sun Munster Munster Senior, Masters & Junior & U23 Indoor Championships Nenagh

12/02/2022 Sat Munster Munster U14 to U16 Indoor Championships - Day 2 & All Juvenile Walks Nenagh

19/02/2022 Sat Munster Munster U12, U13, U17 - U19 Indoor Championships Day 1 Nenagh

20/02/2022 Sun Munster Munster U12, U13, U17 - U19 Indoor Championships Day 2 & Pole Vault (All ages) Nenagh

05/03/2022 Sat Munster Munster U12-U19 Indoor Relays, U16 - U19 1500m & U17 - U19 400m Nenagh

06/03/2022 Sun Munster Munster 4 Mile Road Championships Quilty, Co. Clare

28/05/2022 Sun Munster

Munster U11 - U16 & Masters Quadrathlon & Pentathlon Championships and 

Youth, Junior & Senior Heptathlon & Decathlon Day 1 MTU Cork

29/05/2022 Sun Munster

Munster Junior & U23 T&F Championships and Youth, Junior & Senior Heptathlon 

and Decathlon Day 2 MTU Cork

06/06/2022 Mon Munster Munster Senior & Masters T&F Championships MTU Cork

11/06/2022 Sat Munster Munster U12/13 T&F + U9-U11 Individual + Childrens Games (Girls) Templemore

12/06/2022 Sun Munster Munster U12/13 T&F + U9-U11 Individual + Childrens Games (Boys) Templemore

18/06/2022 Sat Munster Munster U14-U19 T&F Championships Day 1 MTU Cork

19/06/2022 Sun Munster Munster U14-U19 T&F Championships Day 2 MTU Cork

30/07/2022 Sat Munster Munster Juvenile "B" U9 to U16 T&F Championships Templemore

23/10/2022 Sun Munster Munster Juvenile Evenage & Novice & U23 XC TBC

30/10/2022 Sun Munster Munster Juvenile Uneven Age & Senior & Junior XC TBC

06/11/2022 Sun Munster Munster Juvenile "B"& Intermediate  XC TBC

27/11/2022 Sun Munster Munster Masters & Juvenile XC Relays TBC


